Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 14.06.2015

Fun Masters

Rang

1.

2.
3.

©

1.
12.

Nr
347

105
224

126

339
33
333

338
93
75

329
337

Name
Rusch Hampi

Forlin Andreas
Furer Marcel

Kuratli Marcel

Ender Marcel
Grilo Luis
Kaufmann Thomas

Bayer Rafael
Kaufmann Remo
Lehner Marco

Walt Markus
Tziotzios Michael

Jg
1984

1976
1977

1982

1982
1983
1976

1978
1977
1983

1980
1978

Ort
Appenzell

Sargans
Heerbrugg

Goldach

Ruggell
Saas Im Prattigau
Rorschacherberg

Eschen
Trubbach
Arbon

Oberriet
Triesen

Team

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Team Radsport Frei - Cha
Cha Cycling Team
Bischibikes /
Kopierpapier.ch
fahrradshop.li

bischibikes/kopierpapier.c
h

Landespolizei

Lindi Bike Race Team
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Pink Gili Swiss Plausch
Landespolizei

11:03.1

11:517
11:448

11:04.7

11:44.1
12:095
12:148

12:21.7
12:24 6
14:10.0

12:33.1
13:54.7

2
10:43.1

11:137
11:14.7

11:40.6

11:217
11:316
11:433

12:073
12:05.6
11:36.9

12:37.2
13:53.1

3
10:49.9

11:18.7
11:34.7

11:393

11:43.0
11:436
11:44 1

12:117
12:116
12:13.2

13:136
14:156

4
10:40.1

11:20.4
11:224

11:425

11:423
11:17.0
12:09.1

11:53.9
11:53.0
11:58.8

13:048
13:553

Gesamt
43:162

45:44 5
45:56.6

46:07.0

46:31.1
46:41.7
47:513

48:346
48:348
49:59.0

51:286
55:58.8



